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Time Theme Speaker
Wednesday, 12. June

9:00 Registration.

10:00-11:00 Speech by the State Counsellor

Photo Session
Booths Inspection
11:00-11:20




11:20-11:40
11:40-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:30

14:30-14:45
14:45-16:15

16:15-16:30

Coffee/tea break
Speech by HE UM MOHS

Speech by HE UM MOE

Lunch

Presentation on focussed areas (Tobacco, Alcohol, )
Alternative presentation by 2 Ministries)- Chaired by Dy.M
Dr. Mya Lay Sein followed by discussion

Tea break

Presentation on focussed areas (Drug, RTA ) Alternative
presentation by 2 Ministries)- Chaired by Dr. ThetKhine
Win followed by Discussion

Presentation by Yangon Regional Health Department:
Establishment of Health Promoting School Teams at 60

selected schools in Yangon Region

Thursday,13. June

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15- 12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-15:00

15:00-16:30
16:30-17:00

Presentation on focussed areas (CSE) Alternative
presentation by 2 Ministries)- followed by discussion &
Chaired by Dr. TharTunKyaw

Tea break

Presentation on focussed areas (Healthy Life Style, Game)
Alternative presentation by 2 Ministries)- followed by
discussion & Chaired by Dr. TharTunKyaw

Lunch

Presentation by 5 Departments (20 min each) Chaired by
Dy Minister (MOE)

Followed by Discussion

Panel Discussion and Q&A

Closing
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